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Area

Sale Types: SS,TS,DS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$25,456

 725

$233,467

 63,390

$30,535

 3,054

$6,186,959
10

Priest Lake $5,896,001

 26,048  85

$500$1,000

 5  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$9,569

 205

$697,286

 209,645

$4,443

 444

$4,647,423
20

Pend Oreille $2,863,862

 14,384  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$1,069,649

 22,685

$2,614

 689

$8

 0

$0

 0

$141

 11

$348,636
21

Kootenai Valley $348,487

 1,706  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$1,181

 40

$672,580

 212,430

$1,362

 136

$2,137,778
22

Mica $1,462,654

 7,648  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$115,158

 1,417

$236,374

 124,495

$18,311

 1,464

$12,911,556
30

St. Joe $12,541,712

 50,647  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$272

 3

$0

 0

$602

 60

$640,420
31

Cataldo $639,546

 4,072  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$62,954

 857

$1,140,225

 348,355

$83,107

 8,311

$14,007,479
40

Clearwater $12,082,068

 51,768  0

$0$2,500

 5  0

$0$634,451

 18,775

$2,174

 993

$52,032

 498

$1,521,171

 534,935

$78,067

 5,788

$15,294,347
41

Ponderosa $13,641,317

 57,888  0

$0$1,760

 9,778  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$42,805

 490

$404,539

 122,495

$103,794

 4,105

$9,233,732
42

Maggie Creek $7,187,716

 26,125  0

$0$2,318

 12,875  0

$0$1,492,560

 27,039

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$7,436

 744

$773,995
43

Craig Mountain $766,559

 4,869  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$1,456,811
50

Payette Lakes $2,327

 63  0

$0$1,583

 791  0

$0$1,448,711

 55,696

$4,190

 2,211

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$4,571,973
60

Southwest $0

 0  0

$0$145

 29  0

$0$4,571,828

 195,471

$0

 0
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Area

Sale Types: SS,TS,DS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$303,125
80

Eastern $0

 0  0

$0$2,171

 2,190  0

$0$300,954

 23,671

$0

 0

$72,514,231

 1,615,745

$4,905,643

 24,117

$327,798

 245,217

$57,432,247
MBF, LF, Ton

Totals 

MBF Convert

Totals *
 245,217 7,181  24,117 344,388

*MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF 

Convert Totals.

 4,235

$309,435

 4,235

 85

$500$11,476

 25,673

$0

 0 343,337

$9,518,153

 3,893

$8,978

 62,882  713  43


