Run Date:1/15/2015 Agency:Department of Lands

12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2013 TO 6/30/2014

Sale Types: SS,TS,DS

Area	Total	POLES LF	SAWLOG MBF	SAWLOG TON	PULP MBF	PULP TON	PRODS MBF	PRODS TON	PRODS CD	PRODS PIECE
	Total									
10	44.444	63,390	26,048	0	3,054	0	725	5	85	0
Priest Lake	\$6,186,959	\$233,467	\$5,896,001	\$0	\$30,535	\$0	\$25,456	\$1,000	\$500	\$0
20		209,645	14,384	22,685	444	689	205	0	0	0
Pend Oreille	\$4,647,423	\$697,286	\$2,863,862	\$1,069,649	\$4,443	\$2,614	\$9,569	\$0	\$0	\$0
21		0	1,706	0	11	0	0	0	0	0
Kootenai Valley	\$348,636	\$0	\$348,487	\$0	\$141	\$0	\$8	\$0	\$0	\$0
22		212,430	7,648	0	136	0	40	0	0	0
Mica	\$2,137,778	\$672,580	\$1,462,654	\$0	\$1,362	\$0	\$1,181	\$0	\$0	\$0
30		124,495	50,647	0	1,464	0	1,417	0	0	0
St. Joe	\$12,911,556	\$236,374	\$12,541,712	\$0	\$18,311	\$0	\$115,158	\$0	\$0	\$0
31		0	4,072	0	60	0	3	0	0	0
Cataldo	\$640,420	\$0	\$639,546	\$0	\$602	\$0	\$272	\$0	\$0	\$0
40		348,355	51,768	18,775	8,311	993	857	5	0	0
Clearwater	\$14,007,479	\$1,140,225	\$12,082,068	\$634,451	\$83,107	\$2,174	\$62,954	\$2,500	\$0	\$0
41		534,935	57,888	0	5,788	0	498	9,778	0	0
Ponderosa	\$15,294,347	\$1,521,171	\$13,641,317	\$0	\$78,067	\$0	\$52,032	\$1,760	\$0	\$0
42		122,495	26,125	27,039	4,105	0	490	12,875	0	0
Maggie Creek	\$9,233,732	\$404,539	\$7,187,716	\$1,492,560	\$103,794	\$0	\$42,805	\$2,318	\$0	\$0
43		0	4,869	0	744	0	0	0	0	0
Craig Mountain	\$773,995	\$0	\$766,559	\$0	\$7,436	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
50		0	63	55,696	0	2,211	0	791	0	0
Payette Lakes	\$1,456,811	\$0	\$2,327	\$1,448,711	\$0	\$4,190	\$0	\$1,583	\$0	\$0
60		0	0	195,471	0	0	0	29	0	0
Southwest	\$4,571,973	\$0	\$0	\$4,571,828	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$145	\$0	\$0

Run Date:1/15/2015 Agency:Department of Lands

12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2013 TO 6/30/2014

Sale Types: SS,TS,DS

Area	Total	POLES LF	SAWLOG MBF	SAWLOG TON	PULP MBF	PULP TON	PRODS MBF	PRODS TON	PRODS CD	PRODS PIECE
80	\$303,125	0	0	23,671	0	0	0	2,190	0	0
Eastern		\$0	\$0	\$300,954	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,171	\$0	\$0
MBF, LF, Ton	\$72,514,231	1,615,745	245,217	343,337	24,117	3,893	4,235	25,673	85	0
Totals		\$4,905,643	\$57,432,247	\$9,518,153	\$327,798	\$8,978	\$309,435	\$11,476	\$500	\$0
MBF Convert Totals *	344,388	7,181	245,217	62,882	24,117	713	4,235		43	

^{*}MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF Convert Totals.